Preisliste 2025

Hauptsaison

Zwischensaisonl

Zwischensaison2

Nebensaison

Sommer

Pfingsten/Feiertage
Weihnachten

Fasching
Ostern

Herbstferien

sonstige Tage

Mindestaufenthaltsdauer: 3 Tage

Preis 1.Tag
440,00 €

430,00 €
430,00 €

420,00 €
420,00 €
420,00 €

390,00 €

Reinigungskosten von 260€ sind bereits enthalten

Preis/Folgetag

180,00 €

170,00 €
170,00 €

160,00 €
160,00 €
160,00 €

130,00 €

von

05.07.2025

29.05.2025
20.12.2025

28.02.2025
12.04.2025
03.10.2025

bis

14.09.2025

22.06.2025
06.01.2026

05.03.2025
27.04.2025
28.11.2025



